

TA 06/24

Order no.10

18.11.25

Today is fixed for **hearing of Appeal**.
Separate hazirahs are filed by both parties.
PO is busy for other Judicial works.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 05.02.26 for hearing of Appeal.
D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB00753)

Sd/-

Additional District & Session Judge
Hooghly sadar, Hooghly