

T.A.-06/2024

Order No.13

01.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of Appeal.
Parties file respective lawyer's hazirah.
The case record is taken up for argument.
Heard in part.
To 20-07-2026 for further argument.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ADJ

(WB00877)

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00877)